
FEMALE 123.0 RESULTS

Female 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Emily Handke JCN 123.0 160.0 0

2 Alyssa Foley Lansing Lions 121.0 135.0 0

3 Grace Geddings Pioneers 121.0 110.0 0

4 Emma Armstrong Basehor Linwood 121.0 110.0 0

5 Kassondra Green Bonner Springs 118.0 105.0 0

6 Emmie Noyes Basehor Linwood 121.2 105.0 0

7 Haylie Knapp Bonner Springs 121.4 105.0 0

8 Cassidy  Jones McLouth 122.3 105.0 0

9 Brianna Walker Pioneers 122.7 105.0 0

10 Kajha  Harris Bonner Springs 117.0 100.0 0

11 Anna Jones Basehor Linwood 114.4 95.0 0

12 Mackenzie Lillich Lansing Lions 116.0 95.0 0

13 Haley Robinette Tonganoxie 117.0 95.0 0

14 Abi Fletcher Tonganoxie 120.0 95.0 0

15 Ella Scott Tonganoxie 122.0 95.0 0

16 Ava Gunn Basehor Linwood 122.8 95.0 0

17 Kaylee Killion Bonner Springs 121.0 90.0 0

18 Bailey Shaver Basehor Linwood 122.0 90.0 0

19 Katherine Wombwell Tonganoxie 121.0 85.0 0

20 Cheyenne Allen Bonner Springs 123.0 75.0 0

21 Jeny Valenzuela Bonner Springs 117.2 70.0 0

22 Keialani Baker Lansing Lions 122.0 70.0 0

23 Meghan Heskett Tonganoxie 115.0 0 0

Female 123.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Emily Handke JCN 123.0 225.0 0

2 Emma Armstrong Basehor Linwood 121.0 210.0 0

3 Brianna Walker Pioneers 122.7 210.0 0

4 Haylie Knapp Bonner Springs 121.4 195.0 0

5 Alyssa Foley Lansing Lions 121.0 190.0 0

6 Haley Robinette Tonganoxie 117.0 185.0 0

7 Kaylee Killion Bonner Springs 121.0 180.0 0

8 Grace Geddings Pioneers 121.0 180.0 0

9 Cassidy  Jones McLouth 122.3 180.0 0

10 Mackenzie Lillich Lansing Lions 116.0 175.0 0

11 Ava Gunn Basehor Linwood 122.8 175.0 0

12 Anna Jones Basehor Linwood 114.4 160.0 0

13 Abi Fletcher Tonganoxie 120.0 160.0 0

14 Emmie Noyes Basehor Linwood 121.2 155.0 0

15 Bailey Shaver Basehor Linwood 122.0 150.0 0

16 Kajha  Harris Bonner Springs 117.0 145.0 0

17 Kassondra Green Bonner Springs 118.0 145.0 0

18 Ella Scott Tonganoxie 122.0 140.0 0

19 Jeny Valenzuela Bonner Springs 117.2 130.0 0

20 Keialani Baker Lansing Lions 122.0 125.0 0

21 Katherine Wombwell Tonganoxie 121.0 120.0 0

22 Cheyenne Allen Bonner Springs 123.0 115.0 0

23 Meghan Heskett Tonganoxie 115.0 0 0

Female 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Emily Handke JCN 123.0 155.0 0

2 Alyssa Foley Lansing Lions 121.0 150.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Emma Armstrong Basehor Linwood 121.0 150.0 0

4 Emmie Noyes Basehor Linwood 121.2 135.0 0

5 Brianna Walker Pioneers 122.7 135.0 0

6 Grace Geddings Pioneers 121.0 130.0 0

7 Cassidy  Jones McLouth 122.3 125.0 0

8 Kassondra Green Bonner Springs 118.0 120.0 0

9 Abi Fletcher Tonganoxie 120.0 120.0 0

10 Haley Robinette Tonganoxie 117.0 115.0 0

11 Ava Gunn Basehor Linwood 122.8 105.0 0

12 Kaylee Killion Bonner Springs 121.0 100.0 0

13 Anna Jones Basehor Linwood 114.4 95.0 0

14 Mackenzie Lillich Lansing Lions 116.0 95.0 0

15 Katherine Wombwell Tonganoxie 121.0 95.0 0

16 Haylie Knapp Bonner Springs 121.4 95.0 0

17 Bailey Shaver Basehor Linwood 122.0 95.0 0

18 Cheyenne Allen Bonner Springs 123.0 95.0 0

19 Jeny Valenzuela Bonner Springs 117.2 85.0 0

20 Ella Scott Tonganoxie 122.0 85.0 0

21 Kajha  Harris Bonner Springs 117.0 75.0 0

22 Keialani Baker Lansing Lions 122.0 65.0 0

23 Meghan Heskett Tonganoxie 115.0 0 0

Female 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Emily Handke JCN 123.0 540.0 10

2 Alyssa Foley Lansing Lions 121.0 475.0 8

3 Emma Armstrong Basehor Linwood 121.0 470.0 6

4 Brianna Walker Pioneers 122.7 450.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Grace Geddings Pioneers 121.0 420.0 2

6 Cassidy  Jones McLouth 122.3 410.0 1

7 Haley Robinette Tonganoxie 117.0 395.0 0

8 Emmie Noyes Basehor Linwood 121.2 395.0 0

9 Haylie Knapp Bonner Springs 121.4 395.0 0

10 Abi Fletcher Tonganoxie 120.0 375.0 0

11 Ava Gunn Basehor Linwood 122.8 375.0 0

12 Kassondra Green Bonner Springs 118.0 370.0 0

13 Kaylee Killion Bonner Springs 121.0 370.0 0

14 Mackenzie Lillich Lansing Lions 116.0 365.0 0

15 Anna Jones Basehor Linwood 114.4 350.0 0

16 Bailey Shaver Basehor Linwood 122.0 335.0 0

17 Kajha  Harris Bonner Springs 117.0 320.0 0

18 Ella Scott Tonganoxie 122.0 320.0 0

19 Katherine Wombwell Tonganoxie 121.0 300.0 0

20 Jeny Valenzuela Bonner Springs 117.2 285.0 0

21 Cheyenne Allen Bonner Springs 123.0 285.0 0

22 Keialani Baker Lansing Lions 122.0 260.0 0

23 Meghan Heskett Tonganoxie 115.0 0 0


